Mission Basilica School 2023/24
Extended Care Registration (Preschool)
Hours: Mon-Thurs 3:00-5:00

Fri 1:00-5:00
Student Name: Birth Date:
Grade:
Parent Name/s: Email:
Phone: Phone #2:
Please circle one billing option:
Daily Rate Monthly Unlimited
(see rates below) $335/month regardless of usage

Fee Schedule:
Extended daycare fees are charged separate from regular school tuition. You will receive a monthly invoice for your fees.
Daycare fees are listed below, they are billed based on the enrolled schedule.

° Monday - Thursday daily afternoon rate (3:00 - 5:00) - $18

e  Friday afternoon rate - $30

° Drop-in afternoon rate: Monday - Thursday - $20; Friday - $35 *for unregistered students*

Extended daycare is offered to any students enrolled in Mission Basilica School. Students must be enrolled (registration form
and fees paid) in extended care to use after school services. Extended daycare is an extension of the MBS educational
program and the policies and procedures remain the same throughout the day. Extended daycare hours are:
Monday-Thursday 3:00pm-5:00pm; Friday 1:00pm-5:00pm. Extended daycare follows the school calendar and is closed on
school holidays and breaks. In addition there are certain days throughout the school year that daycare is not offered, refer to
the school calendar for the specific dates. Hours are subject to change if attendance is consistently low.

Annual registration fee: $65 (due with registration form).

*Students not enrolled in extended care must be picked up by the end of carpool
Late pickup fee: $1/minute after 5:00pm.

Late payment fee: $25 if payment is not received within 15 days of the actual date of statement. | agree to the below listed
payment terms of the extended daycare program at Mission Basilica School. Program enroliment is contingent upon family
complying with the rules and regulations of the Student Parent Handbook. Parents/guardians are responsible for all fees
incurred while using extended care. Non- payment of daycare fees in excess of 30 days could result in suspension of use until
all outstanding fees are made current.

Parent Signature Date



